Thermo Scientific Eutech Elite Series
Waterproof Pocket Testers
Accurate, on-the-go solutions
for water analysis
2
Includes (4) AAA
batteries for operation
and easy replacement

CTS Pocket Tester with Pin/Cup Sensors
Conductivity/TDS/Salinity/Temperature
Ordering Information
Order Code Product Description
Pocket Tester
ELITECTSPIN Thermo Scientific Eutech Elite conductivity/
TDS/salinity pocket tester with pin sensor
ELITECTSCUP Thermo Scientific Eutech Elite conductivity/
TDS/salinity pocket tester with cup sensor
Conductivity Standard Solutions & Sachets
ECCON84BT 84 µS/cm KCl, 480 mL
ECCON1413BT 1413 μS/cm KCl, 480 mL
ECCON1288BT 12.88 mS/cm KCl, 480 mL
ECCON1413BS 1413 μS/cm KCl, box of 20 x 20 mL sachets
TDS 442 Standard Solutions
EC442300BT 300 ppm 442, 480 mL
EC4421000BT 1000 ppm 442, 480 mL
EC4423000BT 3000 ppm 442, 480 mL

clear sample/storage cap, AAA batteries,
calibration bottles
Ordering Information
Order Code Product Description
Pocket Tester
ELITEPCTS Thermo Scientific Eutech Elite
pH/conductivity/TDS/salinity pocket tester
Storage & Cleaning Solutions
ECRE005 Storage solution for pH sensor, 480 mL
ECDPCBT Protein remover solution, 480 mL
Conductivity Standard Solutions & Sachets
ECCON100BT 100 µS/cm KCl, 480 mL
ECCON1413BT 1413 μS/cm KCl, 480 mL
ECCON1288BT 12.88 mS/cm KCl, 480 mL
ECCON1413BS 1413 μS/cm KCl, box of 20 x 20 mL sachets
TDS 442 Standard Solutions
EC442300BT 300 ppm 442, 480 mL
EC4421000BT 1000 ppm 442, 480 mL
EC4423000BT 3000 ppm 442, 480 mL